
European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

200m Men

Round 1 14 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  THU 14 AUG 2014 12:34

EUROPEAN RECORD 19.72 MENNEA Pietro ITA Ciudad de México (MEX) 12 SEP 1979

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 19.85 KEDÉRIS Konstadínos GRE München (GER) 9 AUG 2002

Heat 1 Start Time: 12:05 Wind: -1.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SMELYK Serhiy UKR 19 APR 1987 5 0.155 20.49 Q
2 GULIYEV Ramil TUR 29 MAY 1990 6 0.176 20.59 Q
3 BASSAW Ben FRA 9 JUL 1989 8 0.178 20.68 Q
4 EREWA Robin GER 24 JUN 1991 3 0.140 20.72 q
5 RUIZ Sergio ESP 21 OCT 1989 4 0.145 20.73 q SB

6 DEMONTE Enrico ITA 25 SEP 1988 7 0.146 20.90
7 KREMENSKI Petar BUL 14 JAN 1991 1 0.163 21.75
8 PANDEV Riste MKD 25 JAN 1994 2 0.181 21.96

Heat 2 Start Time: 12:13 Wind: +0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 4 0.151 20.43 Q
2 ELLINGTON James GBR 6 SEP 1985 2 0.139 20.55 Q
3 WILSON Alex SUI 19 SEP 1990 7 0.142 20.61 Q SB

4 WISSMAN Johan SWE 2 NOV 1982 8 0.173 20.82
5 SAFER Izzet TUR 10 JUL 1990 3 0.146 21.06
6 LIMA David POR 6 SEP 1990 6 0.166 21.25
7 HALDNER Fabian LIE 18 MAR 1992 5 0.172 23.06

REUS Julian GER 29 APR 1988 1 DNS

Heat 3 Start Time: 12:21 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time

Result

1 TALBOT Danny GBR 1 MAY 1991 6 0.154 20.63 Q
2 TSÁKONAS Likoúrgos-Stéfanos GRE 8 MAR 1990 2 0.157 20.64 Q
3 MARANI Diego ITA 27 APR 1990 8 0.154 20.65 Q
4 ZALEWSKI Karol POL 7 AUG 1993 4 0.143 20.76 q
5 DE OLIVEIRA Nil SWE 3 SEP 1986 3 0.154 20.93
6 MOORE Kevin MLT 29 JUL 1990 5 0.155 21.03 NR

7 NIIT Marek EST 9 AUG 1987 1 0.212 21.04
8 ŽUMER Jan SLO 9 JUN 1982 7 0.159 21.47

Heat 4 Start Time: 12:29 Wind: -0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 6 0.170 20.39 Q
2 DESALU Eseosa ITA 19 FEB 1994 4 0.124 20.55 Q PB

3 MARTINA Churandy NED 3 JUL 1984 8 0.155 20.60 Q SB

4 MENGA Alex - Platini GER 29 SEP 1987 1 0.145 20.71 q
5 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 7 0.199 20.78
6 ÅSTRAND Jonathan FIN 9 SEP 1985 5 0.165 21.03
7 BURGUNDER Joel SUI 20 MAY 1991 3 0.142 21.24
8 DE SA Mikel AND 6 JUL 1990 2 0.239 22.54

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

Page 1 of 2



European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

200m Men

Round 1 14 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  THU 14 AUG 2014 12:34

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 15 °C Humidity: 75 % Conditions: Cloudy

Legend

DNS Did not Start NR National Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place

q qualified by time SB Season Best
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EUROPEAN RECORD 19.72 MENNEA Pietro ITA Ciudad de México (MEX) 12 SEP 1979

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 19.85 KEDÉRIS Konstadínos GRE München (GER) 9 AUG 2002

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Lane Position Wind

1 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 20.39 Q4 6 1 -0.2

2 LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 11 JUN 1990 20.43 Q2 4 1 +0.4

3 SMELYK Serhiy UKR 19 APR 1987 20.49 Q1 5 1 -1.5

4 DESALU Eseosa ITA 19 FEB 1994 20.55 Q PB4 4 2 -0.2

4 ELLINGTON James GBR 6 SEP 1985 20.55 Q2 2 2 +0.4

6 GULIYEV Ramil TUR 29 MAY 1990 20.59 Q1 6 2 -1.5

7 MARTINA Churandy NED 3 JUL 1984 20.60 Q SB4 8 3 -0.2

8 WILSON Alex SUI 19 SEP 1990 20.61 Q SB2 7 3 +0.4

9 TALBOT Danny GBR 1 MAY 1991 20.63 Q3 6 1 -0.4

10 TSÁKONAS Likoúrgos-Stéfanos GRE 8 MAR 1990 20.64 Q3 2 2 -0.4

11 MARANI Diego ITA 27 APR 1990 20.65 Q3 8 3 -0.4

12 BASSAW Ben FRA 9 JUL 1989 20.68 Q1 8 3 -1.5

13 MENGA Alex - Platini GER 29 SEP 1987 20.71 q4 1 4 -0.2

14 EREWA Robin GER 24 JUN 1991 20.72 q1 3 4 -1.5

15 RUIZ Sergio ESP 21 OCT 1989 20.73 q SB1 4 5 -1.5

16 ZALEWSKI Karol POL 7 AUG 1993 20.76 q3 4 4 -0.4

17 SAIDY NDURE Jaysuma NOR 1 JAN 1984 20.784 7 5 -0.2

18 WISSMAN Johan SWE 2 NOV 1982 20.822 8 4 +0.4

19 DEMONTE Enrico ITA 25 SEP 1988 20.901 7 6 -1.5

20 DE OLIVEIRA Nil SWE 3 SEP 1986 20.933 3 5 -0.4

21 ÅSTRAND Jonathan FIN 9 SEP 1985 21.034 5 6 -0.2

21 MOORE Kevin MLT 29 JUL 1990 21.03 NR3 5 6 -0.4

23 NIIT Marek EST 9 AUG 1987 21.043 1 7 -0.4

24 SAFER Izzet TUR 10 JUL 1990 21.062 3 5 +0.4

25 BURGUNDER Joel SUI 20 MAY 1991 21.244 3 7 -0.2

26 LIMA David POR 6 SEP 1990 21.252 6 6 +0.4

27 ŽUMER Jan SLO 9 JUN 1982 21.473 7 8 -0.4

28 KREMENSKI Petar BUL 14 JAN 1991 21.751 1 7 -1.5

29 PANDEV Riste MKD 25 JAN 1994 21.961 2 8 -1.5

30 DE SA Mikel AND 6 JUL 1990 22.544 2 8 -0.2

31 HALDNER Fabian LIE 18 MAR 1992 23.062 5 7 +0.4

REUS Julian GER 29 APR 1988 DNS2 1

Qualified: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

DNS Did not Start NR National Record PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place

q qualified by time SB Season Best

Page 1 of 1



European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
12-17 August 2014

Results

Hammer Throw Men

Qualification

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  THU 14 AUG 2014 12:19

EUROPEAN RECORD 86.74m SEDYKH Yuriy URS Stuttgart (GER) 30 AUG 1986

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 86.74m SEDYKH Yuriy URS Stuttgart (GER) 30 AUG 1986

Group A Start Time:  10:07

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1 2 3

1 LOMNICKÝ Marcel SVK 6 JUL 1987 79.16 77.06 Q74.98 77.06

2 LITVINOV Sergey RUS 27 JAN 1986 78.77 76.12 Q76.12

3 KOZMUS Primož SLO 30 SEP 1979 77.44 75.87 Q75.87

4 ZIÓLKOWSKI Szymon POL 1 JUL 1976 76.58 74.93 q71.97 74.54 74.93

5 PARS Krisztián HUN 18 FEB 1982 82.49 74.44 q74.44 x x

6 SEPPÄNEN Tuomas FIN 16 MAY 1986 75.22 74.37 qx 72.88 74.37

7 CIENFUEGOS Javier ESP 15 JUL 1990 75.03 72.5571.53 72.31 72.55

8 HENRIKSEN Eivind NOR 14 SEP 1990 72.31 72.31 SB70.15 72.30 72.31

9 KALAMOYETS Siarhei BLR 11 AUG 1989 76.55 72.1472.14 x 70.94

10 BINGISSER Martin SUI 16 AUG 1983 66.11 64.6264.37 64.62 64.40

VYNOHRADOV Yevhen UKR 30 APR 1984 77.01 NMx x x

Weather conditions

Temperature: 14 °C Humidity: 68 % Conditions: Cloudy

Group B Start Time:  11:32

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth SB Result1 2 3

1 FAJDEK Pawel POL 4 JUN 1989 82.37 77.45 Qx 77.45

2 MARGHIEV Serghei MDA 6 NOV 1992 78.27 76.25 Q73.46 x 76.25

3 SÖDERBERG David FIN 11 AUG 1979 77.57 75.83 Q69.71 75.83

4 KRYVITSKI Pavel BLR 17 APR 1984 79.21 75.44 Q72.87 75.44

5 VIZZONI Nicola ITA 4 JAN 1973 75.99 74.26 q70.10 74.26 71.26

6 BAREISHA Pavel BLR 16 FEB 1991 76.86 73.85 q72.07 70.41 73.85

7 MELICH Lukáš CZE 16 SEP 1980 75.89 73.4872.42 70.32 73.48

8 NÉMETH Kristóf HUN 17 SEP 1987 74.04 73.3371.64 72.38 73.33

9 HUDI Ákos HUN 10 AUG 1991 74.17 72.5371.82 x 72.53

10 MARSHYN Dzmitry AZE 24 FEB 1972 71.4269.15 x 71.42

11 JOHANSSON Markus SWE 8 MAY 1990 76.16 69.2169.21 67.91 67.10

Weather conditions

Temperature: 15 °C Humidity: 75 % Conditions: Cloudy

Qualified: qualifying perf. 75.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Legend
SB Season Best
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EUROPEAN RECORD 86.74m SEDYKH Yuriy URS Stuttgart (GER) 30 AUG 1986

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 86.74m SEDYKH Yuriy URS Stuttgart (GER) 30 AUG 1986

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth ResultGroup Position

1 FAJDEK Pawel POL 4 JUN 1989 77.45 QB 1

2 LOMNICKÝ Marcel SVK 6 JUL 1987 77.06 QA 1

3 MARGHIEV Serghei MDA 6 NOV 1992 76.25 QB 2

4 LITVINOV Sergey RUS 27 JAN 1986 76.12 QA 2

5 KOZMUS Primož SLO 30 SEP 1979 75.87 QA 3

6 SÖDERBERG David FIN 11 AUG 1979 75.83 QB 3

7 KRYVITSKI Pavel BLR 17 APR 1984 75.44 QB 4

8 ZIÓLKOWSKI Szymon POL 1 JUL 1976 74.93 qA 4

9 PARS Krisztián HUN 18 FEB 1982 74.44 qA 5

10 SEPPÄNEN Tuomas FIN 16 MAY 1986 74.37 qA 6

11 VIZZONI Nicola ITA 4 JAN 1973 74.26 qB 5

12 BAREISHA Pavel BLR 16 FEB 1991 73.85 qB 6

13 MELICH Lukáš CZE 16 SEP 1980 73.48B 7

14 NÉMETH Kristóf HUN 17 SEP 1987 73.33B 8

15 CIENFUEGOS Javier ESP 15 JUL 1990 72.55A 7

16 HUDI Ákos HUN 10 AUG 1991 72.53B 9

17 HENRIKSEN Eivind NOR 14 SEP 1990 72.31 SBA 8

18 KALAMOYETS Siarhei BLR 11 AUG 1989 72.14A 9

19 MARSHYN Dzmitry AZE 24 FEB 1972 71.42B 10

20 JOHANSSON Markus SWE 8 MAY 1990 69.21B 11

21 BINGISSER Martin SUI 16 AUG 1983 64.62A 10

VYNOHRADOV Yevhen UKR 30 APR 1984 NMA

Qualified: qualifying perf. 75.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Legend

NM No Mark Q Qualified by right q qualified by result SB Season Best
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European Athletics Championships
Zürich, Switzerland
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Results

200m Women

Round 1 14 AUG 2014

INTERNET Service: www.european-athletics.org

Timing, Measurement & Data Service by

printed at  THU 14 AUG 2014 11:58

EUROPEAN RECORD 21.71 KOCH Marita GDR Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER) 10 JUN 1979

EUROPEAN RECORD 21.71 KOCH Marita GDR Potsdam (GER) 21 JUL 1984

EUROPEAN RECORD 21.71 DRECHSLER Heike GDR Jena (GER) 29 JUN 1986

EUROPEAN RECORD 21.71 DRECHSLER Heike GDR Stuttgart (GER) 29 AUG 1986

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 21.71 DRECHSLER Heike GDR Stuttgart (GER) 29 AUG 1986

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:10 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WILLIAMS Bianca GBR 18 DEC 1993 2 0.197 23.38 Q
2 STROHOVA Nataliya UKR 26 DEC 1992 5 0.169 23.47 Q
3 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 7 0.142 23.61 Q
4 VUKOLOVA Yekaterina RUS 10 AUG 1987 8 0.127 YC 23.69 Q R 162.5b

5 GOLAY Joëlle SUI 15 OCT 1987 3 0.225 23.82
6 KAPTUR Éva HUN 7 AUG 1987 6 0.165 24.07
7 KRŠÁKOVÁ Lenka SVK 22 FEB 1991 4 0.158 24.69

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:18 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 WILLIAMS Jodie GBR 28 SEP 1993 7 0.168 22.88 Q
2 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 6 0.124 23.05 Q NUR

3 POHREBNYAK Nataliya UKR 19 FEB 1988 5 0.172 23.31 Q
4 EKELUND Irene SWE 8 MAR 1997 3 0.187 23.38 Q =SB

5 FÉRRA Andriána GRE 11 FEB 1988 8 0.170 23.88
6 SIGURDARDÓTTIR Hafdís ISL 12 FEB 1987 4 0.168 23.93 =PB

7 ŽUMER Kristina SLO 2 FEB 1980 2 0.187 24.24

Heat 3 Start Time: 11:26 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 6 0.154 22.73 Q
2 BELIBASÁKI María GRE 19 JUN 1991 2 0.204 23.34 Q
3 EFTIMOVA Inna BUL 19 JUN 1988 5 0.157 23.42 Q
4 OGRAZEANU Andreea ROU 24 MAR 1990 8 0.217 23.64 Q
5 VEIT Sabina SLO 2 DEC 1985 4 0.150 23.72 q
6 SLETTUM Elisabeth NOR 31 AUG 1986 7 0.218 24.09

GALAIS Jennifer FRA 7 MAR 1992 3 F1 DQ R 162.7

Heat 4 Start Time: 11:34 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 4 0.153 23.10 Q
2 SPRUNGER Léa SUI 5 MAR 1990 7 0.134 23.15 Q SB

3 LALOVA Ivet BUL 18 MAY 1984 2 0.146 23.17 Q SB

4 CARAVELLI Marzia ITA 23 OCT 1981 3 0.148 23.27 Q SB

5 RENZHINA Yekaterina RUS 18 OCT 1994 5 0.143 23.33 q
6 TAVARES Carla POR 22 MAY 1982 6 0.156 23.90
7 KHUBESERYAN Diana ARM 5 MAY 1994 8 0.212 25.74
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Heat 5 Start Time: 11:52 Wind: +0.1 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane
Reaction

time
Result

1 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 4 DEC 1995 3 0.154 22.75 Q
2 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 6 0.161 22.97 Q
3 LATVALA Hanna-Maari FIN 30 OCT 1987 7 0.148 23.13 Q SB

4 PROPER Kelly IRL 1 MAY 1988 4 0.135 23.37 Q
5 AMIDEI Martina ITA 8 APR 1991 5 0.135 23.64 q
6 PAPAIOANNOU Ramona CYP 15 JUN 1989 8 0.143 23.70 q
7 KARAKUS Nimet TUR 23 JAN 1993 2 0.203 25.31

Qualified:  First 4 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 15 °C Humidity: 75 % Conditions: Cloudy

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.5b - delaying the start

IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Legend

=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best DQ Disqualified Fn False start

NUR National U23 Record Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best

YC Yellow Card
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EUROPEAN RECORD 21.71 KOCH Marita GDR Karl-Marx-Stadt (GER) 10 JUN 1979

EUROPEAN RECORD 21.71 KOCH Marita GDR Potsdam (GER) 21 JUL 1984

EUROPEAN RECORD 21.71 DRECHSLER Heike GDR Jena (GER) 29 JUN 1986

EUROPEAN RECORD 21.71 DRECHSLER Heike GDR Stuttgart (GER) 29 AUG 1986

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 21.71 DRECHSLER Heike GDR Stuttgart (GER) 29 AUG 1986

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Lane Position Wind

1 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 22.73 Q3 6 1 +0.1

2 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 4 DEC 1995 22.75 Q5 3 1 +0.1

3 WILLIAMS Jodie GBR 28 SEP 1993 22.88 Q2 7 1 +0.1

4 SOUMARÉ Myriam FRA 29 OCT 1986 22.97 Q5 6 2 +0.1

5 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 23.05 Q NUR2 6 2 +0.1

6 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 23.10 Q4 4 1 -0.4

7 LATVALA Hanna-Maari FIN 30 OCT 1987 23.13 Q SB5 7 3 +0.1

8 SPRUNGER Léa SUI 5 MAR 1990 23.15 Q SB4 7 2 -0.4

9 LALOVA Ivet BUL 18 MAY 1984 23.17 Q SB4 2 3 -0.4

10 CARAVELLI Marzia ITA 23 OCT 1981 23.27 Q SB4 3 4 -0.4

11 POHREBNYAK Nataliya UKR 19 FEB 1988 23.31 Q2 5 3 +0.1

12 RENZHINA Yekaterina RUS 18 OCT 1994 23.33 q4 5 5 -0.4

13 BELIBASÁKI María GRE 19 JUN 1991 23.34 Q3 2 2 +0.1

14 PROPER Kelly IRL 1 MAY 1988 23.37 Q5 4 4 +0.1

15 EKELUND Irene SWE 8 MAR 1997 23.38 Q =SB2 3 4 +0.1

15 WILLIAMS Bianca GBR 18 DEC 1993 23.38 Q1 2 1 +0.1

17 EFTIMOVA Inna BUL 19 JUN 1988 23.42 Q3 5 3 +0.1

18 STROHOVA Nataliya UKR 26 DEC 1992 23.47 Q1 5 2 +0.1

19 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 23.61 Q1 7 3 +0.1

20 AMIDEI Martina ITA 8 APR 1991 23.64 q5 5 5 +0.1

20 OGRAZEANU Andreea ROU 24 MAR 1990 23.64 Q3 8 4 +0.1

22 VUKOLOVA Yekaterina RUS 10 AUG 1987 23.69 QR 162.5b1 8 4 +0.1

23 PAPAIOANNOU Ramona CYP 15 JUN 1989 23.70 q5 8 6 +0.1

24 VEIT Sabina SLO 2 DEC 1985 23.72 q3 4 5 +0.1

25 GOLAY Joëlle SUI 15 OCT 1987 23.821 3 5 +0.1

26 FÉRRA Andriána GRE 11 FEB 1988 23.882 8 5 +0.1

27 TAVARES Carla POR 22 MAY 1982 23.904 6 6 -0.4

28 SIGURDARDÓTTIR Hafdís ISL 12 FEB 1987 23.93 =PB2 4 6 +0.1

29 KAPTUR Éva HUN 7 AUG 1987 24.071 6 6 +0.1

30 SLETTUM Elisabeth NOR 31 AUG 1986 24.093 7 6 +0.1

31 ŽUMER Kristina SLO 2 FEB 1980 24.242 2 7 +0.1

32 KRŠÁKOVÁ Lenka SVK 22 FEB 1991 24.691 4 7 +0.1

33 KARAKUS Nimet TUR 23 JAN 1993 25.315 2 7 +0.1

34 KHUBESERYAN Diana ARM 5 MAY 1994 25.744 8 7 -0.4

GALAIS Jennifer FRA 7 MAR 1992 DQ R 162.73 3

Qualified: First 4 in each heat (Q) and 4 best performers (q) advance to the Semifinals
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Note:
IAAF Rule 162.5b - delaying the start

IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best DQ Disqualified NUR National U23 Record

Q Qualified by place q qualified by time SB Season Best YC Yellow Card
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EUROPEAN RECORD 1:53.28 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila TCH München (GER) 26 JUL 1983

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 1:55.41 MINEYEVA Olga URS Athína (GRE) 8 SEP 1982

Semifinal 1 Start Time: 18:38

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 ARZAMASOVA Maryna BLR 17 DEC 1987 5 2:00.36 Q
2 JÓZWIK Joanna POL 30 JAN 1991 7 2:00.58 Q PB

3 ROGOZINA Svetlana RUS 26 DEC 1992 4 2:00.83 Q
4 LAVRIC Mirela ROU 17 FEB 1991 2 2:01.24 q SB

5 STAMBOLOVA Vania BUL 28 NOV 1983 8 2:01.59 q
6 HINRIKSDÓTTIR Aníta ISL 13 JAN 1996 1 2:02.45
7 LAMOTE Renelle FRA 26 DEC 1993 6 2:03.90

LEONARD Alison GBR 17 MAR 1990 3 DNF
Intermediate times: 400m 58.80 ARZAMASOVA Maryna (BLR)

600m 1:29.65 ROGOZINA Svetlana (RUS)

Semifinal 2 Start Time: 18:48

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SHARP Lynsey GBR 11 JUL 1990 3 2:01.32 Q
2 POISTOGOVA Yekaterina RUS 1 MAR 1991 4 2:01.45 Q
3 JUDD Jessica GBR 7 JAN 1995 5 2:01.53 Q
4 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 26 JUL 1991 8 2:01.80
4 MASNÁ Lenka CZE 22 APR 1985 6 2:01.80
6 LINDH Lovisa SWE 9 JUL 1991 1 2:02.60
7 MJÅLAND Trine NOR 30 JUN 1990 2 2:03.92
8 FEDRONIC Justine FRA 11 MAY 1991 7 2:04.39

Intermediate times: 400m 1:00.50 SHARP Lynsey (GBR)

600m 1:31.14 SHARP Lynsey (GBR)

Qualified:  First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 19 °C Humidity: 58 % Conditions: Cloudy

Legend

DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q qualified by time

SB Season Best
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EUROPEAN RECORD 1:53.28 KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ Jarmila TCH München (GER) 26 JUL 1983

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 1:55.41 MINEYEVA Olga URS Athína (GRE) 8 SEP 1982

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth TimeHeat Lane Position

1 ARZAMASOVA Maryna BLR 17 DEC 1987 2:00.36 Q1 5 1

2 JÓZWIK Joanna POL 30 JAN 1991 2:00.58 Q PB1 7 2

3 ROGOZINA Svetlana RUS 26 DEC 1992 2:00.83 Q1 4 3

4 LAVRIC Mirela ROU 17 FEB 1991 2:01.24 q SB1 2 4

5 SHARP Lynsey GBR 11 JUL 1990 2:01.32 Q2 3 1

6 POISTOGOVA Yekaterina RUS 1 MAR 1991 2:01.45 Q2 4 2

7 JUDD Jessica GBR 7 JAN 1995 2:01.53 Q2 5 3

8 STAMBOLOVA Vania BUL 28 NOV 1983 2:01.59 q1 8 5

9 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 26 JUL 1991 2:01.802 8 =4

9 MASNÁ Lenka CZE 22 APR 1985 2:01.802 6 =4

11 HINRIKSDÓTTIR Aníta ISL 13 JAN 1996 2:02.451 1 6

12 LINDH Lovisa SWE 9 JUL 1991 2:02.602 1 6

13 LAMOTE Renelle FRA 26 DEC 1993 2:03.901 6 7

14 MJÅLAND Trine NOR 30 JUN 1990 2:03.922 2 7

15 FEDRONIC Justine FRA 11 MAY 1991 2:04.392 7 8

LEONARD Alison GBR 17 MAR 1990 DNF1 3

Qualified: First 3 in each heat (Q) and 2 best performers (q) advance to the Final

Note:
These athletes are sorted on performance.

Legend

DNF Did not Finish PB Personal Best Q Qualified by place q qualified by time

SB Season Best
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